SMD TCXOs
VTB01,TB01
Excellent frequency stability across a wide temperature range
SMD package
Low power consumption
Table1 Specifications
Parameter
Frequency Range

A25
SMD TCXOs
Part Numbering Key
Sample Part Numbers
VTB01-3.3TC20-B11
@19.680MHz
SERIES SUPPLY
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT FORM FREQ.STABILITY
vs.TEMP
PACKAGE
CODE
TB01
VTB01
VTB01
3=3.0V
3.3=3.3V
5=5.0V
3.3
T=TTL/CMOS
CS=Clipped Sine
T
See Table2
C20
B11,B12,
B11
1
1
.4
11.4
2.0
2.3
14.4 0.2
3
.2
1
1
.4
11.4
2.0
2.3
14.4 0.2
3
.2
6
5
.
6.0
2
1
.
6
5
.
6.0
2
1
.
.
.
7
0
+
0
1
5 1
43
2 1
.0
3.0